Claims of Financial Crdditors ir{ M/s BCC Infrastructures Private Limited

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amoun| Amount | Amount| Amount | Rema
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature [Amou |Amo |Whethe |% of tof [ ofany |ofclaim| of claim |rks, if
receipt of [[Amount in Rs.] admitted of claim|nt unt |r voting |conting| mutual not under | any
claim covere [cover |related [sharein| ent dues, |admitted|verificatio
dby |ed by |party? [CoC claim |that may n
securi (guar be set-
ty antee off
intere
S.No. st
BCC Builder Private 5 3 54 1,02,45,79,830.00 1,02,45,79,830.00 Yes
1 Limited
Santosh Buildeon India 1, 5 3 55 37,78,44,893.00 37,78,44,893.00 Yes
p Private Limited
Catlyst Trusteeship 5, o) 7074 8,64,78,30,605.00 8,64,78,30,605.00 [Secured No 0.9495
3 Limited
TOTAL 10,05,02,55,328.00 10,05,02,55,328.00 0.9495
TOTAL ADMITTED
AMOUNT OF
FINANCIAL 9,10,81,30,957.00 o
CREDITORS SR0SH T4
/DN
{7 Reg.Ho.1o2yi \

%

N\

| <&/

| ’l'"'l ‘\.':w"jt
\ RVA U

-1 3 ‘7.‘-?‘; y

Nn - | A
ey Protes>

\






